TTR Series Torque Tool Tester
• Strong, light-weight, compact aluminum enclosure allows portability and usage in any shop environment.
• Flexible four modes of operation: Track, Peak, First Peak & Track/Peak
• High-resolution, backlit graphical display with analog bar graph and CW/CCW direction indication provides fast
 graphical interpretation of tool response.
• Pass-Fail LED light indicators enable quick determination of tool performance acceptance.
• Units come standard with USB or RS232 communication output for data upload.
• 500 memory record storage plus software provides easy data transfer.

Size 4 x 8 x 2” (100 x 200 x 50 mm); TTR-25: 4 x 9.8 x 2.3” (100 x 250 x 58 mm)
Product Weight 4.70 lb (2.13 kg); TTR-25: 7.65 lb (3.47 kg)
Package Weight 9.10 lb (4.13 kg); TTR-25: 12.15 lb (5.51 kg)
Warranty 1 year
Included Accessories USB cable, charger adapter, cal. cert., rundown adapter, 1/4” male Hex to 3/8” square driver adapter.
Optional Accessories RS-232 cable, Rundown adapter springs, Rundown adapters  Note: Software available for free at www.shimpoinst.com
TTR Series Specifications
Ordering Details
Memory StorageOperation Mode
Full Scale Bar Graph
CW/CCW
Direction
Accessories
TTRNA-1 Rundown adapter. 8.85 in-lbf (1 N-m) 1/4˝ hex connection
TTRNA-5 Rundown adapter. 44.25 in-lbf (5 N-m) 1/4˝ hex connection
TTRNA-10 Rundown adapter. 88.5 in-lbf (10 N-m) 1/4˝ hex connection
TTRNA-25 Rundown adapter. 221 in-lbf (25 N-m) 1/4˝ hex connection
TT-BP Mounting base plate for TT. (Note: TT-25 comes standard
with base plate.)
Range by unit (Resolution)
Model N-mm N-cm N-m kgf-cm kgf-m in-lbf ft-lbf
TTR-0.5 500 (0.1) 50 (0.01) 0.5 (0.0001) 5.099 (0.001) 0.0509 (0.0001) 4.425 (0.001) 0.3688 (0.0001)
TTR-1 1000 (0.2) 100 (0.02) 1 (0.0002) 10.2 (0.002) 0.1019 (0.0001) 8.852 (0.002) 0.7374 (0.0002)
TTR-5 5000 (1) 500 (0.1) 5 (0.001) 50.99 (0.01) 0.5098 (0.0001) 44.25 (0.01) 3.688 (0.001)
TTR-10 10000 (2) 1000 (0.2) 10 (0.002) 102 (0.02) 1.0196 (0.0002) 88.52 (0.02) 7.374 (0.002)
TTR-25 25000 (5) 2500 (0.5) 25 (0.005) 254.9 (0.05) 2.549 (0.0005) 221.3 (0.05) 18.435 (0.005)
The Right Source For Your Test & Measurement Needs
8715 Mesa Point Terrace San Diego, CA 92154
Toll Free: 1.866.363.6634 Tel: 1.619.429.4545 Fax: 1.619.374.7012
Email: sales@calright.com http://www.calright.com